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JOF BFTY— EHHREH:2019-12- JOXEE T LE6® \os  Nos
[N 27 22 &at ELITE u23
JEL BEFA F—L%& RAVEEE  ZFM ZH BE BiIAE AR BIRI19 ERIL <¥/19 B9 FHE FHE LS
1 AIE AF BRRIINYGAVYVTF—L 1430 308700 210 0 210 0 170 210 0 170 0 150 0 1120 310
2 M 2« B[RRIV TF—L 1310 247900 0 0 170 210 210 110 170 90 170 170 0 1100 0
3 MR K FHET)Y VI IO ORF—L 1220 217800 130 210 150 170 150 170 150 130 150 130 0 1000 220
4 Emil HEKELE ZEKOF TEAM 840 176400 210 210 210 210 0 840 0
5 ®F 31 RAJAL—I T F—L 709 78921 40 150 0 0 70 80 62 64 100 100 0 564 145
6 B {Z Speedvagen Family Racing 701 75481 120 110 0 150 100 66 0 23 70 60 0 616 85
7 Wk RE RIDELIFE GIANT 689 73341 70 130 130 0 110 0 0 54 0 80 0 574 115
8 LLEE 1F PAXPROJECT 687 83617 80 0 0 0 20 60 100 56 0 0 210 596 91
9 Zm 1% ToyoFrame 620 108200 0 0 0 0 0 120 130 120 0 0 0 370 250
10 &H E2 AX cyclocross team 587 53601 0 100 0 130 80 70 0 47 0 66 0 493 94
11 &£ ThARER* LTINS 570 82700 0 0 0 0 0 130 120 150 0 0 0 400 0
12 T&H E#x SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM 548 52280 110 50 27 42 32 0 16 46 80 70 0 398 0
13 /M EBI RAJaAL—I T F—L 543 45033 90 0 100 100 68 68 38 25 0 0 0 464 79
14 Nk 215 B#FL—vy 514 41076 66 90 120 64 40 58 0 0 54 42 0 452 62
15 RE B TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 513 74149 170 0 0 0 0 100 0 68 0 0 0 338 175
16 1M & FUKAYA RACING 500 66800 150 0 0 0 130 150 0 70 0 0 0 500 0
17 BXR A AX cyclocross team 493 38097 62 0 0 110 60 62 58 44 38 0 0 396 97
18 Al B F—LJRL— 426 47756 0 0 0 0 120 0 110 66 0 0 0 296 130
19 SE)IRA* NEBcycling 401 36745 100 0 0 0 62 0 60 49 0 0 0 271 0
20 ¥AE BAER sl 400 25584 54 80 90 0 34 0 36 5 46 0 0 340 60
21 Bl &S SNELCYCLOCROSSTEAM 374 23546 0 70 44 90 26 0 0 29 42 0 0 301 73
22 5K #31E PAXPROJECT 372 21176 38 62 80 0 54 54 33 20 20 34 0 322 50
23 LA =F DreamSeeker MTB Racing Team 360 50600 90 0 80 0 0 0 170 190
24 \UA KN PAXPROJECT 356 40656 0 170 0 70 66 0 0 50 0 0 0 356 0
25 kIl #K SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM 346 17786 46 56 68 0 37 34 0 45 5 40 0 292 54
26 Bl EA R EHBAL—T 344 36864 52 0 0 0 0 30 54 0 0 0 170 306 38
271 F& =d RHMEHBRL—IVYT 344 21304 60 0 0 0 0 0 66 28 52 56 0 262 82
28 A BE TEAMSCOTT 344 18358 0 64 40 0 39 64 39 30 0 0 0 276 68
29 #HiL &R RJAL—I T F—L 325 21809 0 49 0 80 0 0 56 0 0 64 0 249 76
30 ARH £E K's OFFROAD TEAMwithBOMA 312 15350 0 66 50 48 33 5 0 21 0 36 0 254 58
31 ik FIsk ya—k 310 31038 43 0 0 0 42 0 0 5 0 0 150 240 70
32 HEE Lipatti Jewelry 294 22796 0 0 0 120 64 0 0 0 50 30 0 264 30
33 50 E—Ep AX cyclocross team 281 14027 27 58 62 68 25 0 0 0 0 20 0 260 21
34 INAMR BEE TEAM AGRI withAST FOREST 277 12051 41 0 0 40 56 36 0 17 0 32 0 222 55
35 &L K RIL—=VY 270 37700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 110 160
36 ;LT fAED CLTAL»Pt7OBERS 269 12337 23 54 48 27 36 29 28 5 0 21 64 259 10
37 RS FRAER Frieten 267 13235 0 0 66 0 38 33 0 27 0 39 0 203 64
38 TR KHix+ F(EARES Lracing 266 12394 0 0 34 50 58 37 0 33 0 0 0 212 0
39 EH team36[%/ cyclespaceHalo 261 20293 64 0 0 0 0 56 0 31 0 0 110 261 0
40 IhNF ZF BEIXL—IUTF—L 253 19545 0 0 0 0 21 0 80 52 0 0 0 153 100
41 Ben Walkerden Flanders / health.com.au racing team 250 31300 130 120 0 250
42 HA RK* SHIDO-WORKS 249 13547 66 23 35 26 19 0 0 0 169 0
43 Hik GIANT INTERNAL FELLOWS TEAM 240 17372 15 0 0 0 5 25 24 15 0 0 120 204 36
44 FiR FE BAASBEEBERGR 240 10014 49 0 0 0 29 52 40 32 0 38 0 240 0
45 Fprh 4 AL — S +NESTO 240 9782 0 45 32 0 20 26 0 0 26 25 0 174 66
46 EA RE TeamCUORE 222 11908 0 0 64 0 24 0 0 16 56 62 0 222 0
47 &8 S EQADS 217 19285 39 58 0 97 0
48 Nicholas Smith Flanders—health.com.au 210 22500 120 90 0 210
49 Griffin Knight Gravier Cycle Collective 200 20200 920 110 0 200
50 I HE* F—L1360% 193 16089 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 83 0
51 Brendon Sharratt Challenge Tires. Trigion Bicycles. BLKTEC 178 16724 110 68 0 178
52 H0 A% AJAL—I T F—L 176 7034 0 48 38 52 0 19 0 5 0 14 0 176 0
53 Ll Bt B[RRIV TF— L 168 15464 58 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0
54 FHK #HiBL R ERESL—IUT 167 7367 17 0 0 0 0 23 25 0 0 0 70 135 32
55 Hild 5 aATyTall@Y AT F—L 165 10925 50 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 90 155 10
56 ;EM RE VOLCAZ+—KRE—BOMA 164 5034 5 27 5 32 5 17 14 0 14 5 50 154 10
57 B BEF REI 161 9061 39 0 0 68 54 0 161 0
58 JIIAT & RYIRAIIUIT—HR 158 12644 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 70 88
59 {£15 EA WildBoars 153 4363 0 0 0 0 28 32 0 1 33 16 0 120 33
60 RHE T SHIDO-WORKS 151 5527 26 0 0 37 0 0 0 5 44 0 0 112 39
61 (LA &= 7A=YV F—L 150 4982 5 47 0 36 5 21 0 5 0 0 0 119 31
62 Fie T AMPSAZEE BEREER 148 10954 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 128 20
63 &M H— SHIDO-WORKS 148 4808 5 42 5 31 5 0 0 5 13 5 42 138 10
64 FHIL #E5h* A-Pad CYCLING TEAM 147 9737 31 26 0 57 0
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AR B8R
Ebk ZN:]
BAR =FK
Daniel TAYLOR
g EA
PNITE S|
EEET T
ot

NI5B 52 B
B fE

Kevin Bradford-Parish
BE Ef
BAY L D3y
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Michael Owens
BF—F
a2 K
Gregory Gunsalus
B EH
e AL
£H B
K BER
R 1
FEH —
[FE #3
Rk IL4T
£ X8
=H

RMEFEEL U
F—LIBKE/Pep cycles
TOKYO VENTOS

Ballarat / Sebastopol C C
Panasonic Racing
042-703-9122

RFRT4

MOTO-SR

PAXPROJECT

Gnom CX

SPADE ACE CX TEAM
SimWorks CX Racing

TEAM CHAINRING

COGS

B#L—vy
FHEITvYIy
SNELCYCLOCROSSTEAM
RFRTFq

B#L—uy
HrOKBRER
TeamRuedaNAGOYA
All-City Cycles / 662CCC
IxyTHHLS
TEAMQMAX

KBP Racing

BRIDLER

Champion System Japan Test Team
TR T4V
SHIDO-WORKS
042-703-9122

SUBARU Cyling Team
PAXPROJECT

FNRUX

F—LAva

REXE

Champion system japan test team
BIKE RANCH

MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS
Fhyvziynsnox
EQADS

TeamUKYO

CLTAL»DI
AJLTHYTSHIBIRETAI
acu—power RACINGTEAM
R AFERL—IUT
DECOJA RACING TEAM
R HYAL A2 IBIARF— LTI
PAXPROJECT
RBMEFBEL -0
RIAhyAL 40 IARF— LRI
A-Pad CYCLING TEAM
RFRTF4

eNShare cycling team
F—L-AFrEY

RSCX House Ind-DWR-HM
RFRTFq

PAXPROJECT

RSCX House Ind-DWR-HM
J\#& CYCLOCROSS CLUB
PAAVPE 2/

WAKO'S

SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM
EQADS

F—L HAIILIAUE
pinazou test team
IRF—FL—L 2% /SBK
FLATIL)II/ % EE# SR 4R ED

Champion System Japan Test Team

147
144
143
138
138
138
135
135
132
130
127
127
125
125
123
120
119
111
110
107
106
105
103
101
100
99
95
94
90
90
89
87
81
80
79
79
79
75
75
74
73
73
il
70
68
68
67
65
64
64
62
61
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54

6095
4434
5035
10404
6306
3530
5939
3957
8744
16900
4551
4281
5859
3769
3419
14400
5073
4145
3416
3219
2346
3371
2255
5433
10000
3491
2757
2560
2124
1848
2105
3929
1581
6400
3355
2763
2261
4925
2225
2116
2689
1765
1951
3028
4624
4624
1407
3625
4096
1366
1662
1831
3600
3600
3600
2451
2105
3364
1924
2259
3136
1553
1537
1325
1596
966
750
680

S

L N-N-NoN-N-N-N3 N N-N-N ]

3}

®oooo

=3

o
ocoo

=
=} NeNeNeNeNoNeNo Nl

NS
(=S

o

oooo

N
[=NeNoNol NoloeNeNeNele)

o

31
26
52

60

29

o o

ocooo

30

ocooo

30
46
31
28

26
10
13
22

o coocowvoooo

cocoooco

ocoo

©w

N

w
[=NeNeNeNeNeNeNe RN Y]

S W W
POOOCOODOW®OMOOO

o

w
[=NeNeN3 N}

oo o o o o ocooo

w
[=NeNeN-Na}

QU OUUO—-0UI~NOUIOOOUulua

w —
oo woo o,

@

N
couwNoooow

oo o

o aoa

- oo

—_— Ny
oOUPpPOOUTONO

40
12

38
28

18
24

o v o

OCOWOOOOOOUOO

(S R3]

Ooooo0oocooo

o o

o o

3

Y

oo oo

32
30

N N
o N o ©

[}

w

N
cCouUmOoO -0 00000 UI =00

o — = N
CUNUIOOOORNOO®©®WO O

=)

=3
ohoocoo®ooo

(S R3] ow

cowoo

o

= <

o
OO UUIOOUORUUUIOUOOOOUUIUIONOUIOWUIOORNUIO V1O ™ Ul Ul ©

N

[=N=N NeNeNa i e NN Neid]

=}

o
[« N=NaNNe Ne el

oo oo

S

N
OCOUINOOOPOOOROOONODOO—-00O0ONO0OVWOO0OO0OO0OO0OUOO®OO

[ — N -

N

—_w -

NS
SNo o

N

w =

[N

N
OWOUORNOOOOOOOOOO—-—00OONODOOW

N

— N —

N

w

w N

N

w N
= 0UO0O—-WOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOONUOOWOOOUUWOWOOUINOOUORUIOODUOOOOOOODOUOOODOUINUIODOOOUIOUOO OO

=) o
DO OO0 ON

N
o o

130

o
> O

o =3 N S

'S

=<3

S

S D S

Ry
COVWOO00O0OTWOOOOOO=-000000000000UIODO0O0O0ODO00O0O0ONORONOWOROOOOO OO

N

118
109
143
138
82
115
108
125
132
130
90
105
125
115
113
120
61
77
110
97
82
79
103
101
100
89
95
84
80
80
89
87
56
80
23
79
79

65
74
73
73
n
70
68
68
67
65
64
64
62
51
60

60
59
59
58
58
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54

—- = — NN = w — = N W =N N w N
OCO0OO0OO0O0CO0O0OOROOROOOOONTOOOTIWHOO G®

coOocoocococowvoo

[eN-N-NoNoNoNoN- RN X-N-NoN-N-N-N-N-N-N-]

cocoooco

@

33
D000 O0O0O0O0DO0OO0O0O0DO0OO0O0O0DO0OO0O0ODDOOXOOOOODOOOODOOOOOOO

~

=3
[=NeNeeNeNololoNeNololeNeNololeNeNeNele)

ocoocooo



133 B #F
134 3LH 1=
135 2 #htt*
136 HO flith
137 KR

140 AE X
141 Mg
142 B
143 3

147 =k f&
148 Eif E—
149 BRME #hiE*
150 KiF FHE
151 [E #Ath

152 Fie 25
153 BRE #&
154 EH Bt
155 FRAE #ith
156 JIIAIR B &
157 INEFF B
158 tH FAF
159 Camden Brooks
160 SI)I| #5—ER
161 f&IL
162 flix A
163 #hA Eia
164 FE j&—
165 ¥AK fHK*
166 X2 It

167 #x WEBA

168 &l X
169 4 BEAER
170 A E8
171 IBH #*
172 h% £5h
173 1k &X
174 €M A
175 K15 &=
176 Hi& 8%
177 EA &2+
178 K& #HK
179 WK #H—
180 #TH B&

181 &K &
182 JII%F BE*
183 AR i

184 Kith &
185 =% B
186 Nz &2
187 BiEA &
188 LA J

189 XM #187
190 HEH BE*
191 /pk BB

192 7T Hth
193 EFT Ei
194 H 517
195 WO A
196 LA A
197 &2 &
198 BK T#
199 BR &KX
200 Matthew Owens

F—TAT7IN =LV F—L
Racing Heart/HwH#—X
F—LA—T2

662CCC

Speedvagen Family Racing
VLAAMS

Green Cog Cycling Club
YHIL—IUT
Abukumat A 9T 95T
DRIRIFUY
SPEEDVAGEN FAMILY RACING
GT Bicycles/CLT

RE AHERL—IUY
cycleclub3up

TeamCUORE

SNEL CYCLOCROSSTEAM
TeamCUORE
BFERL—IUT

AX cyclocross team
RINGO ROAD

Team CUORE

TEAM THE RED

KCTC

FHEITyYzy

csj test team

Hands On Cycling
HRERBEAST

HADANO Cyclocross team
NEL—V T 9350
TeamRIT RS

662CCC

FUKAYA RACING
teamYOUCAN
REMTBES A
CycleClub.jp
SNELCYCLOCROSSTEAM
STRADA
SARAE K B EREE A EAD
YCC

Ao¥n—FK

AX cyclocross team
A—H0—RCXF—L
YHIL—L UG
SAUCECX
SRIFVIERDY
EVOLUTION

BRL—2 05

team tamagawa

ChampionSystemJapanTestteam
SMRC CX TEAM

BAXE

KINANCYCLINGTEAM
BIFRABERF

WAKO’ S

WING PAW

TIUTIN—ILIBE
R7AL— UG F—L
662CCC

Ir@EE

EURO-WORKS Racing
GRUPPO ACQUA TAMA
A—H0—RCXF—L
AoHFo—F
ChampionSystemJapanTestteam
AX cyclocross team

Hands On Cycling
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201 HLLL KR

CLAMP DEANIMA

202 Cameron Fraser Young ——

203 &K A
204 JE)Il K
205 R EA
206 KiF fil
207 B @l
208 1£5% JLBA
209 FL tEER
210 ;I# Eth
211 Il 487) *
212 Fril #R
213 i+ &
214 FMA %7
215 %& Rt
216 /INF HZ
217 E BX
218 AL Hth
219 F@iE 15
220 #E #A
221 P9EA &&E

BAKRE

A—H0—RCXF—L

SKRK CX

NILNGZTI94

FRIETEN

AX cyclocross team

VAPOR CX TEAM
FERRERBERYADIUTER

AX cyclocross team
TeamRuedaNagoya
TeamRuedaNAGOYA

sunday-riders

TEAM AIBE

BUCYO COFFEE/CLT Cycling Team
TeamFE5 U5

Marine Snow

TEAM GIANT
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